| NATIONAL Assessment Centre Serv | ices 1914 MMAY(8/30639 |
|--|--|
| 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 | escription Date & Time Completed Done by |
| REINONBATMC80/822/V SAS | e-filing |
| Veh No (15063770) E-m | ail (within Shrs, AIC 2hts) |
| 10/10 10/10 | otor Claim Form MI 1014861-001 09/10/2018 12:25 |
| OD Proporting Only | otor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs) |
| | oto Uploaded : . |
| TP Insurer: Asse | ssment/Survey Report |
| | Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| Tel: Fax:) |
| TP Particulars: Veli No: SH 8249 | E INC()/Non-INC() |
| Owner / Driver: (| Tel:) |
| Policy No: () Period: (|) Cover Type: () |
| Confirmed by : (| Date: Time:) |
| | Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-100%] |
| Year of Registration: () Warranty | |
| | / \$2,000 () |
| General Remarks;- | |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information s | ANALOG SECTION CONTRACTOR AND SECTION SECTIONS SECTION |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGE | |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (|) / NO (); Towing Co. () |
| Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) | Date&Time Completed Done by |
| Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy | Car () |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () |
| Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] | () |
| Injury: | |
| Date/Time Actions | STATES THE STATE OF THE STATES |
| Date Actions | 2000年中华的《第2条》的《\$P\$《美国的特别》的《第二条》中的特别的《\$P\$《 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| NA1806435 | Invoice Preparation Checklist Amt (5) |
| Claimant's Particulars: | 1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); |
| The second of th | 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 |
| Driver/Owner: | 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 |
| Contact No: | 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) |
| Damaged Portion: | 6) TR: Re-inspection 575 |
| 3 | 8) NTUC Additional Services;- |
| QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | OD* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 |
| | *N6: Repair Co-ordination 510 |
| Auditors' Comments :- | *N7: Fost Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5 |
| Cat. 12 | TP (N11) : TP (Non INC) against INC \$20 |
| Zat. 2 / 3: | Invoice dated Fee Charged Miles Al |
| and the second and th | Inurity dated For Charged |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| foresaid. | |
|--|--|
| and the second care less | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 08/10/2018 19:08 |
| Date Of Accident | 05/10/2018 23:10 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | ALONG MOHAMED SULTAN ROAD NEAR NANSON ROAD |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| D | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | FBD6377D |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | SOUTHERN MOTOR |
| Co Reg No | 23414700L |
| Email Address | GOH.GUAN,LIN@HOTMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-91798172 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-91798172 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | YAMAHA |
| Model | T135-135CC |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | WORKING PURPOSES |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | MOTORCYCLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | NO. |
| Policy Number | 5100726122 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | GOH GUAN LIN |
| NRIC No | S9871711J |
| Date Of Birth | 31/05/1998 |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 31/01/2018 |
| Driving Experience | 0 YEAR AND 8 MONTH |
| Gender | MALE |
| | |

(LOCAL) +65-91798172

GOH, GUAN, LIN@HOTMAIL, COM

OTHERS-91798172

BLK 30 BALAM ROAD Address

#02-34

370030 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

1

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SH8249E Vehicle Registration Number

TOYOTA PRIUS Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI Vehicle Category

CHENG CHIN SIAN RONNIE Name of Driver

S6833140D NRIC/Passport Number 98356070 Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN N

CHARGE SIGHTHEATHCHE, VA

Date & Time:

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) 10/9/2018 Claim Handling Accident MT/1014861 GST Registration No. 234147081 5100726122 Vehicle No. H067770 Poticy No. Certificate No. Pulicytoother NATC 2545470III. Policyholder Name SOUTHERN MOTOR 0 Cover Type Third Parts Loading FLEET INSURANCE Product Code: Contact No.cHume) Contact No.(Official) Contact No.(Multific) 91796172 eCade tio * Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason . No Yes TCA # No. Yes Private Hire NCD Encolement(%) NCD Printection Accident Details Collision - Major Minor Road Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Accident Type Report Date 09/10/2018 12:12 Country of Accident Singapore Date of Acodent 85/10/2018 Time of Accident Norman 23:10 SCH NO. Orange Force Reporting Centre ALONG MCHAMED SULTAN ROAD NEAR NANSON ROAD Accident Location W Excess Windscreen Faceur 0.00 Own Hamage Excess Outarde Singapore OD-Excess Winamer Driver Earess Third Party Excess 1,500.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess . Benefits ♥ GST Registered Information GST Registration Date 18/16/2001 GST Registered GST Status Ventied Yes 23414700L GST Registration No. Hudification History Policyholder Mailing Address SINGAPORE 159762 Address 3 BUILD HERAH LANE 2 BLX 1006 #01-10 Andress 2 Address Type Singapore address **Fost Code** 159762 Address 4 Splatett Policy Number 5100726172 Minit No. OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Driver Type Driver Name tinnamed Onver Driver DDB 31/03/1998 6391717113 COH CUAN LIN Driver MIDC Register Date of Driver Literia 35/01/2018 Driver Age 20 Driving Experience Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No. (Mobile) 91798172 Address 3 BALAM SAKDENS Accress 1 BEX 30 #02-34 Anness 2 BALAN ROAD Post Code 370030 Address Type Foreign admess SINGAPORE 370030 Address 4 02:34 Driver Insurer Company NTUC Driver Vehicle No. PRD63770 Yes + No Declaration Breathaleser or Blood Test Reading? Yes. + No Any Injury? Hadification History Claim 001 New Insured SOUTHERN MOTOR 234140 DID-HX Claim Type * Contact No. (Office) 62730 Cuntaint No. (Mobile) Verice Pape 2770 511024 Becumotorikungnet.com.tg Email Address FBD83770 / SH8249E ON 5 Oct 2018 Dam Description Protected Limits | Not at Fault Preferred Workshop Exment No. | Yes Finalisation * GIA Macaumi Preferred Workshop, Name unkn Received DS/10/ D9/10/2018 12:25 Date Registered BOSET WARRE Report Taken By of Prost Ast letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. 201 Accident No. MT/1014861 100/11/2016 12:20 Uplant Date Last Doc. Received * Yes No Descr Confidencial Urgency * Path * * 100 * Normal Please Select Dear Chagse File No file chosen Oner Please Select * NO * Namai ٠ Choose File No file choses # Narmal * 1 80 Choose File No file chosen Civier Please Salect • * NO Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear * Choose File No file chosen * NO * Normal Clear Please Scient + · NO Chaces File No file chosen T Normal Diegr Propose Serect Hessage Read

Category

Migros.

Dirgency

Normal

Uploaded Hy/Date

NAC_BURGT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURGT MERAH)) on 09-Oct 2018 12:28

Altachment List

Attachinent

Description

Photos 2018-10-9

| Tacker Wat | Optracted By/Date | Folder Date | File | Name | î | Source |
|------------|--|--|-----------------------|---------|---------------------------------|---------------------|
| Video List | S (BUILT REPART) | Bir dy Oct 2000 12 20 | | | | |
| ** | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKTS(NATI | ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 09 Oct 2016 12:25 | MRDC/ Driving License | Normal | | g License 2016-16-9 |
| 2 | NAC_BLIKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 09 Oct 2018 12:23 | | NRIC/ Driving License | Normal | NRIC/ Driving Livense 2016-19-9 | |
| + | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH)) | ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 09 Det 2018 12:25 | NRIC/ Driving Ucerse | Normal | | g License 2018-10-9 |
| 193 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIDDE76(NATI S (BURIT MERAH)) | DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 09 Get 2018 12:25 | SAS | Normal | 545 | 3018-10-9 |
| | RAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOX676; NATI S (BUKIT MERAH)) | DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 89 Oct 2016 12:25 | Photos | hormel | Photo | s 2018-1G-9 |
| | NAC, BLRIT, MERAM, NODEYN, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MEXAM)) on 09 Oct 2018 12-15 | | Photos | Normal | | a 2019-10-9 |
| | NAC_SUBIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO S (BLIKIT MERAH)) (| DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN UP Oct 2018 12:27 | Shotus | Marmal | Photo | e 2018-10-9 |
| 1 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODE/6(NATIC 5 (BURIT MERAH)) c | MAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE in 09 Oct 2018 12:27 | Protos | Normal | Phyto | 2018-10-9 |
| 1 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOGTE(NATIO S (BURIT MERAH)) o | NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 0 09 Oct 2018 12:37 | Photos | Normal | Photo | 2018-10-9 |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BUDE74(NATIO S (BURIT MERAH)) 0 | NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 0 09 Oct 2018 12:27 | Photos | Normal | Photo | 2018-10-9 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIO S (BUKIT MERAH)) 0 | NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 0 00 Oct 2018 12:28 | Photos | higemat | Photos | 2018-10-9 |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BUD676(NATIO S (BURIT MERAH)) o | 1 09 Oct 2018 12:28 | Photos | Normal | Firatos | 2018-10-9 |
| | | | | | | |

Display in New Window | Scon and uploating

| 2. | ACCIDENT STATEM | Out Out |
|----------------------------|---|--|
| 4.CC/D | ENT DAYE: 05 10 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY) | , TIME:(😤 |
| | | Road near Nason Road |
| LOCAT | ION: Along Be Mohamed Sultan | |
| | DETAILS OF VEHICLE | 9.3 |
| . 10 | alvehicle NUMBER: FBP 6377 D | S 60 80 |
| | DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC | |
| 20 | TROUGH WILLIAMS STOOT TEELER | |
| | d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR | TY THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) |
| | Laborate Vampus | 172 |
| | NEVOCITE ATOOM / COLLEG / MPV /V AN / LORR) | / /MOTORCYCLE) OTHERS) |
| | GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCE | AL / MOTORCICCA! |
| | HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: [NO | ricing |
| | ILARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU | RANCE (YES/NO) |
| | IE NO DI EASE STATE ITHIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE | PORTING ONLT) |
| 2. | INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | ME MALE / FEMALE) |
| | AINAME: Got Cour to Man Harl | CONTACT: 9/798/72 |
| | b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STATISTICS | 02-34 Singapore 370030 |
| | c) ADDRESS: 30 Balam Road F | |
| | . CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HO | OLDER |
| W. 11. 0 3 | DRIVER . | |
| Atto of bassands | SINIAME GOL GLUAN LIN | (MADE / FEMALE) |
| (Including driver) | BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 598717117 | #02-34 singapre 370-30 |
| | CIADDRESS: 30 Balam Road | #05-34 Ridobus 240.30 |
| | SOME PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY | |
| 3 | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (3) / 05/ 1998)(DD) | (WW/XXXX) |
| | DOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) | an 2018 . |
| 93 | MAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUF | ED'S COMPANY? (YES / (NO) |
| 4. | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI | TH INSURED: HIRAIC |
| 5 | DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / | OTHERS |
| 3. | DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS | |
| 6. | WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES KNO) | 1.77 |
| 7. | DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES /NO) | , H |
| | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION | N) |
| В. | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CH \$249 E | MODEL: Toyota Was Prins |
| the of personnyer | a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SH 8249 E | V RONNIE |
| s. Ladioding deter | DI DRIVERS HAME: C6833(40) | ONTACT: 9835 6070 |
| el i . | b) DRIVER'S NAME: CHENG CHIN STAN c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$55 (6833/40) THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | An activities and activities activities and activities activities and activities activities and activities activities activities and activities activitie |
| | THE AVERTON E ANTIMARED. | MODEL: " |
| 47 FA 17 PS 120 WAY | el DRIVER'S NAME: | <u> </u> |
| The transfer determination | | CONTACT: |

EMAN = gohgnan lin@hotmail.com. VIOEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9871711J





GOH GUAN LIN



吴 冠 弈 Hene CHINESE

31-05-1998 MALAYSIA





ынс нь S9871711J



MALAYSIAN 02-04-2013

APT BLK 30 BALAM ROAD #02-34 SINGAPORE 370030

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number: S 9 8 7 1 7 1 1 3

Name:

GOH GUAN LIN

Birth Date: 31 May 1998

Issue Date: 07 Dec 2017



ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Class 3 Motorcycles =< 200 CC Motor cars =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor tractors/vehicles =< 2500 kg 31 Jan 2018 07 Dec 2017

S / No.9000305296

S9871711J



NP 428A



Countersigned By:

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

Chief Executive

| provided that the person driven the Motor Vehicle or has been enactment or regulation in the Limitations as to Use# [a] Use for social domestic and price Policy does not cover [a] Use for racing, pace-making, (b) Use for the carriage of goods (c) Use for any purpose in connections. | ing on the Policyholde ving is permitted in acc en so permitted and is nat behalf from driving pleasure purposes and reliability trial or spec s (other than samples) ection with the Motor | : 453304439 \$49301160 : 453304439 \$49301160 : 50UTHERN MOTOR : 515 \$4p 3018 : 24 \$ep 2019 N.A. C. C. A. Gracula Land or's order or with his/her permission. cordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any 3 the Motor Vehicle. In connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business. |
|--|--|---|
| test and and Section 9 | | |
| headings. | : N/A | |
| headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) | | |
| headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2) | : N/A | |
| headings. XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE | : N/A : S\$1,500 : N/A : N/A | |
| headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) | : N/A : \$\$1,500 : N/A : N/A : N/A | |
| headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) | : N/A : \$\$1,500 : N/A : N/A : N/A | |
| headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED | : N/A : 5\$1,500 : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A | |
| headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) NSURE WITH COE VAMED DRIVER (1) VAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED /We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Com | : N/A : 5\$1,500 : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A | te relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Moto ter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) |

Authorised Officer

| eBaoTech | 800676 | | | - | | | · Change La | nguage | · Change Pa | ssword + | Log Out |
|----------------|-----------|----------------|-------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|-------------|----------|-------------------|------------|----------------|
| My Desktop | | y Query | | | | | | | | | 92 |
| Notice of Loss | Policy N | | | | | Date of | Accident | | | | |
| | | No.(For Motor) | FBD6377 | 0 | | Certifica | te Number | | | | |
| | CHINA CHI | Policy No. | Certificate | Policyholder | Policyholder | Product | Cover Type | Vehicle | Insured Object | Commence | Expiry Date |
| | Select | Posicy No. | Number | Name | NRIC | | | No. | | | |
| | | 5100726122 | | SOUTHERN | 23414700L | GFT | Third Party | FBD6377D | FBD6377D | 25/09/2018 | |

| olicy No. | 5100726122 | Policyholder Name | SOUTHERN MOTOR | Policyholder NRIC | |
|---|-------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------|---|
| ertificate No. | | | | | |
| Address | BLK 1006 #01-10 BUKIT N | MERAH LANE 2 SINGAPORE | 159762 | MANAGEMENT AND THE STREET | |
| roduct Name | FLEET INSURANCE | Plan | | Group Policy Flag | |
| Policy issue Date | 14/05/2018 | Effective Date | 15/05/2018 00:00 | Expiry Date | 06/05/2019 23:59 |
| Third Party Excess | 1500 | Own damage Excess | 0 | Windscreen Excess | |
| Additional Excess | | OS Premium | 0 | | |
| Dutside Singapore OD Excess | | Outside Singapore TP Excess | | 822720 | |
| Agent | ASSURE PTE, LTD. | Agent Tel. | 68489119 | GST Flag | Y. |
| Co-insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info | | | | | |
| | Mailing Address | | Carrier Control Marrier | | 514540005 450752 |
| Address 1 | BLK 1006 #01-10 | Address 2 | BUKIT MERAH LANE 2 | Address 3 | SINGAPORE 159762 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Singapore address | Post Code | 159762 |
| Unit No. | | Related Policy Number | 5100726122 | | |
| ▶ Insured Obje | | | | | |
| Sequence | Date of Endorsement | Endorsement Type | Endorsement Number | Endorsement Status | Endorsement Content |
| î. | 15/05/2018 00:00 | Basic Information Endorsement | 000001286819831 | | Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FBM8969K 18-05-2018 \$550.01 In view of this amendment an additional premium of \$550.01(inclusive of GST) is payabunder your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it you could make payment to us within 14 days from the date of this letter. For cheque payment, please issue the cheque in favour of "NTU Income" with your name and policy number indicated on the reverse of the cheque. Alternatively, you could also make payment at any of our branches by cash or NETS. Thank you for giving us the |
| 2 | 25/05/2018 00:00 | Basic Information Endorsement | 000001285824870 | Endorsement Take Effective | opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extende to cover the following vehicle(s) at follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FBE1765U 24-05-2018 \$540.69 In view of this amendme an additional premium of \$540.69 (inclusive of GST) is payable unde your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it you could make payment to us within 14 days from the date of the letter. For cheque payment, pleasissue the cheque in favour of "NT Income" with your name and polinumber Indicated on the reverse the cheque. Alternatively, you could make payment at any of our branches by cash or NETS. |
| 3 | 28/05/2018 00:00 | Basic Information Endorsement | 000001286826495 | Endorsement Take Effective | Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extend to cover the following vehicle(s) follows; VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCIGST) 1. FBM7893B 28-05-2018 \$534.47 In view of this amendman additional premium of \$534.4 (Inclusive of GST) is payable und your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate |